
Development of Underground Sewerage Scheme for MBMC  SECTION 4 

Mira Bhayandar Municipal Corporation  PAGE 1-1 

 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

SECTION 4: EMPLOYER’S REQUIREMENTS 

 

Section 
No. 

Subsection 
No. 

Details No. of 
Pages 

4  EMPLOYER’S REQUIREMENTS  

 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

14 

15 

 

General Requirements 

Scope of Work 

General specification for civil works  

Special specifications for sewerage system 

Mechanical specification 

Electrical Specifications 

Valves 

Pumping Stations Mechanical 

Pumping Stations Electrical Equipment 

Instrumentation, Automation and Control System 

Sewage Treatment Plant 

Quality Assurance and Quality Control 

Erection, Testing, Trial Run, Commissioning and Tests 
After Completion 

Operation and Maintenance 

Environmental and Social Requirement 

10 

26 

163 

11 

50 

84 

9 

13 

14 

100 

1 

20 

22 

21 

18 

 

 

 

 

 

 


